附件

安徽省人民检察院2021年度公开遴选公务员面试人选

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30103
	300803413
	77
	

	2
	30103
	300803426
	75
	

	3
	30103
	300803423
	75
	

	4
	30104
	300803630
	72
	

	5
	30104
	300803621
	70.5
	

	6
	30104
	300803530
	70.5
	

	7
	30105
	300803808
	73
	

	8
	30105
	300803805
	71.5
	

	9
	30105
	300803812
	71.5
	










